EL TOP VIEW LED
67-11-C70200H-AM
Features
• Package：Cool White LED with PLCC 2 package
• Emitted Color：Cool White
• Typ. Luminance Intensity：1,800 mcd @ 20mA
• Typ. Luminous Flux：5 lm @ 20mA
• Viewing angle：120o

67-11-C70200H-AM
15 Copyright © 2014, Everlight All Rights Reserved. Release Date: Jan.23.2017  Issue No: DSE-0017087 www.everlight.com
6. Ordering Information
67-11- C70200H-ABCDEFGHJKLMNO-PQ-AM
Part Number of the
67-11 Order Code
67-11-C70201H-AM
67-11-C70200H-PM0FK0ABCA2737-2T-AM
67-11-C70200H-HM0FL0ABCA2737-2T-AM
67-11-C70200H-JM0HL0ABCA2737-2T-AM
67-11-C70200H-MM0KL0ABCA2737-2T-AM
67-11-C70200H-PM0ML0ABCA2737-2T-AM
67-11-C70200H-HL0FK0ABCA2737-2T-AM
67-11-C70200H-JL0HK0ABCA2737-2T-AM
67-11-C70200H-ML0KK0ABCA2737-2T-AM
67-11-C70200H-PL0MK0ABCA2737-2T-AM
67-11-C70200H-HM0FM0ABCA2737-2T-AM
67-11-C70200H-KM0IM0ABCA2737-2T-AM
67-11-C70200H-NM0LM0ABCA2737-2T-AM
67-11-C70200H-HL0FL0ABCA2737-2T-AM
67-11-C70200H-KL0IL0ABCA2737-2T-AM
67-11-C70200H-NL0LL0ABCA2737-2T-AM
67-11-C70200H-HK0FK0ABCA2737-2T-AM
67-11-C70200H-KK0IK0ABCA2737-2T-AM
67-11-C70200H-NK0LK0ABCA2737-2T-AM
Order code contains information with below details：
ABCDEF = min/max wavelength or CCT
GHJK = min./max. luminous flux in [lm] or luminous intensity in [mcd]
LMNO = min./max. forward voltage